
Jesus Week Brooklyn - Church & Prayer Coalition

Zip Code Households Organization Org Street Address City State Zip Code Website Prefix Contact First Last Name Primary Role Secondary Role

11201 32,440

11203 27,254 Alliance Tabernacle 3304 Clarendon Rd Brooklyn NY 11203 alliancetabernacle.com Pastor Donna Baptiste ZIP CODE Church Coordinator Prayer Team LEADER

Alliance Tabernacle 3304 Clarendon Rd Brooklyn NY 11203 alliancetabernacle.com Gardy Deaussou Outreach Team Member

Bedford Central Presbyterian Church 1200 Dean Street Brooklyn NY 11226 bedfordcentralchurch.org Shirly Bayne Prayer Team Member

Rugby Deliverance Tabernacle 203 East 37th Street Brooklyn NY 11203 rugbydeliverance.org Youth Pastor Edward-Richard Hinds Administration Team Media/Communications Team

11204 26,724

11205 17,749

11206 30,517

11207 32,607 The Ark Church 1710 Eastern pkwy Brooklyn NY 11233 arkofchristmission.org Pastor Terri Cann-Adofo

E. New York Church of God of Prophecy 71 Malta Street Brooklyn NY 11207 ENYCOGOP.org Mrs. Barbara Kitchener Outreach Team Member

New Dimension Community Church 56 Malta St Brooklyn NY 11207 Mr. Osiris Charleswell Outreach Team LEADER Prayer Team LEADER

New Dimension Community Church 56 Malta St Brooklyn NY 11207 Merle Fraser REGIONAL Prayer Coordinator ZIP CODE Prayer Coordinator

Out Of The Walls 1010 Cleveland St Brooklyn NY 11208 Outofthewalls.com Nicole Harris Outreach Team Member

11208 29,815 Out Of The Walls 1010 Cleveland St Brooklyn NY 11208 Outofthewalls.com Pastor Micah Ransome ZIP CODE Church Coordinator Outreach Team LEADER

Out Of The Walls 1010 Cleveland St Brooklyn NY 11208 Outofthewalls.com Jehosheba Ransome Administration Team

Out Of The Walls 1010 Cleveland St Brooklyn NY 11208 Outofthewalls.com Nicole Harris Outreach Team Member

11209 33,485 World Harvest Community Center 6324 7th Ave Brooklyn NY 11220 whccny.org Outreach Michael Kenney Outreach Team LEADER ZIP CODE Church Coordinator

11210 20,661 Beraca Baptist Church 9602 Flatlands Ave Brooklyn NY 11236 beracabaptist.org Daphne Amy Outreach Team Member

Christian Heritage Church 1100 E. 42nd St Brooklyn NY 11210 chc-inc.net Mrs. Heather Meyerend Outreach Team Member Prayer Team Member

Christian Cultural Center 12020 Flatlands Ave Brooklyn NY 11207 cccinfo.org Samuel Giles ZIP CODE Church Coordinator ZIP CODE Prayer Coordinator

Christian Cultural Center 12020 Flatlands Ave Brooklyn NY 11207 cccinfo.org Ayanna Giles ZIP CODE Church Coordinator ZIP CODE Prayer Coordinator

Fellowship Tabernacle of Faith 1894 Flatbush Avenue Brooklyn NY 11580 Fellowshiptabernacleoffaith.org Pastor Mathieu Pierre ZIP CODE Church Coordinator

Kenilworth Baptist Church 24 Kenilworth Pl Brooklyn NY 11210 kenilworthbaptistchurch.org Carol Jones-Caine ZIP CODE Church Coordinator ZIP CODE Prayer Coordinator

11211 28,889

11212 31,315 Bethesda Healing Center 67 E 98th St Brooklyn NY 11212 bethesdahealingcenter.com Mr. Novelle Stephenson

11213 26,461 Bible Faith Ministry 1368 St. John's Place Brooklyn NY 11213 Margarita Simpson Prayer Team LEADER

11214 32,638

11215 31,738

11216 26,256 Bedford Central Presbyterian Church 1200 Dean Street Brooklyn NY 11216 bedfordcentralchurch.org Mr. Aaron Corbin ZIP CODE Church Coordinator

Bedford Central Presbyterian Church 1200 Dean Street Brooklyn NY 11226 bedfordcentralchurch.org Shirly Bayne Prayer Team Member

Pentecostal Evangelistic Outreach Church 102 Jefferson Avenue Brooklyn NY 11216 peochurchnyc.org Pastor Donald Oliver BOROUGH Church Coordinator ZIP CODE Church Coordinator

11217 20,154

11218 28,134

11219 28,095

11220 29,322

11221 34,593

11222 19,985

11223 27,983 Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Pastor James Pinto Outreach Team LEADER

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Steven Perez, Jr. Outreach Team LEADER Prayer Team Member

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Mary-Elle Naranjo ZIP CODE Church Coordinator ZIP CODE Prayer Coordinator

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Kiara Vargas ZIP CODE Prayer Coordinator Prayer Team Member

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Rosann Harris ZIP CODE Prayer Coordinator Prayer Team LEADER

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Elizabeth Greco Prayer Team LEADER Prayer Team Member

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Trancesca DeGuida-Aguirre Prayer Team LEADER Outreach Team Member

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Steven Perez Jr. Outreach Team LEADER Media/Communications Team

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Robin Northrup Outreach Team Member Prayer Team Member

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Roy Meller Outreach Team Member Prayer Team Member

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Christopher Bellido Outreach Team Member Prayer Team Member

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Mia Pinto Outreach Team Member Prayer Team Member

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Nicole Picciallo Outreach Team Member Media/Communications Team

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com lillion Pinto Outreach Team Member Media/Communications Team

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Eric Diaz Outreach Team Member

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com David Marrero Outreach Team Member

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Ruth Cafaro Outreach Team Member

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Pasquale Greco Prayer Team Member

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Todd Jacobs

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Shearine McKee

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Jacob Rosado

11224 20,278 Coney Island Lighthouse Mission 2114 mermaid ave Brooklyn NY 11224 actsnyc.org Minister Tony  Robbins Outreach Team Member Prayer Team Member

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Roy Meller Outreach Team Member Prayer Team Member

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Daniel Johnson

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Todd Jacobs

Trinity Tabernacle / Times Square Church 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Neil Berman Outreach Team Member

11225 24,893 Alliance Tabernacle 3304 Clarendon Rd Brooklyn NY 11203 alliancetabernacle.com Gardy Deaussou Outreach Team Member

Elim Church Brooklyn NY 11225 Pastor Jackeline Romero Outreach Team Member Prayer Team Member

Full Gospel Assembly 31 Sullivan Pl Brooklyn NY 11225 fgany.org Great Tim Outreach Team LEADER

11226 39,737 Alliance Tabernacle 3304 Clarendon Rd Brooklyn NY 11203 alliancetabernacle.com Pastor Donna Baptiste ZIP CODE Church Coordinator Prayer Team LEADER

Alliance Tabernacle 3304 Clarendon Rd Brooklyn NY 11203 alliancetabernacle.com Gardy Deaussou Outreach Team Member

11228 15,927

11229 30,952 Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Mary-Elle Naranjo ZIP CODE Church Coordinator ZIP CODE Prayer Coordinator

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Pastor James Pinto Outreach Team Member

Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Pasquale Greco Prayer Team Member

Trinity Tabernacle / Times Square Church 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Neil Berman Outreach Team Member

11230 32,664

11231 18,031 The Brenda Ello Mitchell Foundation 3415 Tilden Avenue Brooklyn NY 11203 Mrs. Brenda Mitchell Administration Team

11232 9,453

11233 29,638 Peterson Temple Ministries 487 Ralph Ave Brooklyn NY 11233 PetersonTempleMinistries.org Pastor Kevin Jones Prayer Team LEADER ZIP CODE Church Coordinator

Morning Star Highway Church of Christ 869 Halsey St Brooklyn NY 11233 Theresa Monroe Outreach Team Member Prayer Team Member

11234 31,862 Calvary Life 1635 E 37th Stree Brooklyn NY 11234 calvarylife.nyc Pastor Richie Cancel

Covenant Keepers Ministries 888 E. 59th Street Brooklyn NY 11234 facebook.com/CKMBrooklyn Pastor Nikita Watson

Covenant Keepers Ministries 888 E. 59th Street Brooklyn NY 11234 facebook.com/CKMBrooklyn Mrs. Sara Husbands ZIP CODE Church Coordinator Administration Team

Covenant Keepers Ministries 888 E. 59th Street Brooklyn NY 11234 facebook.com/CKMBrooklyn Cheryl Brathwaite Outreach Team Member

Covenant Keepers Ministries 888 E. 59th Street Brooklyn NY 11234 facebook.com/CKMBrooklyn Brianna Miller Outreach Team Member

Covenant Keepers Ministries 888 E. 59th Street Brooklyn NY 11234 facebook.com/CKMBrooklyn Mariela Maxwell Prayer Team Member

Covenant Keepers Ministries 888 E. 59th Street Brooklyn NY 11234 facebook.com/CKMBrooklyn Elder Jacqueline Marshell Prayer Team LEADER

Covenant Keepers Ministries 888 E. 59th Street Brooklyn NY 11234 facebook.com/CKMBrooklyn Samirah Pereira ?? Prayer Team Member Media Team / Admin Team

Covenant Keepers Ministries 888 E. 59th Street Brooklyn NY 11234 facebook.com/CKMBrooklyn Simone Dalhouse

11235 35,249 Trinity Tabernacle of Gravesend 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Roy Meller Outreach Team Member Prayer Team Member

Trinity Tabernacle / Times Square Church 121 Gravesend Neck Rd. Brooklyn NY 11223 trinitytab.com Neil Berman Outreach Team Member

11236 29,021 Beraca Baptist Church 9602 Flatlands Ave Brooklyn NY 11236 beracabaptist.org Pastor Mullery Jean-Pierre Borough Church Coordinator

Beraca Baptist Church 9602 Flatlands Ave Brooklyn NY 11236 beracabaptist.org Mike Lucien Administration Team

Beraca Baptist Church 9602 Flatlands Ave Brooklyn NY 11236 beracabaptist.org Myriam Skye Holly ZIP CODE Church Coordinator Outreach Team Member

Beraca Baptist Church 9602 Flatlands Ave Brooklyn NY 11236 beracabaptist.org Yolette Rousseau-Amy ZIP CODE Church Coordinator ZIP CODE Prayer Coordinator

Beraca Baptist Church 9602 Flatlands Ave Brooklyn NY 11236 beracabaptist.org Darline Jean Prayer Team Member

Beraca Baptist Church 9602 Flatlands Ave Brooklyn NY 11236 beracabaptist.org Dina-Laurie Exil Media/Communications Team

Beraca Baptist Church 9602 Flatlands Ave Brooklyn NY 11236 beracabaptist.org Daphne Amy Outreach Team Member

Beraca Baptist Church 9602 Flatlands Ave Brooklyn NY 11236 beracabaptist.org Mariela Jeanty

Christian Cultural Center 12020 Flatlands Ave Brooklyn NY 11207 cccinfo.org Ayanna Giles ZIP CODE Church Coordinator ZIP CODE Prayer Coordinator

11237 17,297 United Revival 390 Melrose st Brooklyn NY 11237 Ur-able.com Mr. Gino Rodriguez Outreach Team LEADER ZIP CODE Church Coordinator

11238 26,995

11239 7,719

11249 15,616

http://bedfordcentralchurch.org
http://Fellowshiptabernacleoffaith.org
http://bedfordcentralchurch.org
http://peochurchnyc.org

